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1/4" OUTLET

1

2

3

4

5

  100    50 CTRS  

  138  

  5
2.

2 
 

3/4" FEMALE 
INLET

AH34 Series 20-Way Double Sided 
Stainless Steel Instrument Air Manifold 

W/O Inlet Isolation Valve

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 3/4" Female Inlet Fitting 316 S/S 1

2 Manifold Body 316 S/S 1

3 Outlet Isolation Valve (Lockable) 316 S/S See Table

4 Mounting Bracket P.P. 2

5 Drain Valve (Lockable) 316 S/S 1

NO. OF OUTLETS
DOUBLE SIDE

OVERALL LENGTH IN mm
W/O DRAIN V/V

OVERALL LENGTH IN mm
C/W DRAIN V/V PART NO.

4 250.0 288.0 AH34RP4DL-14RCS
6 300.0 338.0 AH34RP6DL-14RCS
8 350.0 388.0 AH34RP8DL-14RCS
10 400.0 438.0 AH34RP10DL-14RCS
12 450.0 488.0 AH34RP12DL-14RCS
14 500.0 538.0 AH34RP14DL-14RCS
16 550.0 588.0 AH34RP16DL-14RCS
18 600.0 638.0 AH34RP18DL-14RCS
20 650.0 688.0 AH34RP20DL-14RCS
22 700.0 738.0 AH34RP22DL-14RCS
24 750.0 788.0 AH34RP24DL-14RCS
26 800.0 838.0 AH34RP26DL-14RCS
28 850.0 888.0 AH34RP28DL-14RCS
30 900.0 938.0 AH34RP30DL-14RCS
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ECN:
AH34RP20DL-14RCS

ANTS

Standard

Type 316 ASTM-1-312-09
T. Hennessy
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